
 2019 BASEBALL CANADA SENIOR NATIONAL PAN AMERICAN GAMES SCHEDULE       
 

 
FINAL CAMP & PAN AMERICAN GAMES EXHIBITION SCHEDULE                          [ FITTEAM Ballpark of The Palm Beaches ]                                                               
 
Mon-22-July        Players, Coaches & Staff Arrive [ Courtyard by Marriott Palm Beach Jupiter – Ph: 561-776-2700 ] West Palm Beach, FL 
 
 
Tues-23-July         Breakfast at Hotel 10:30 – 11:30 – BP  /    1:00 PM     CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS           Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium 
[ 9 AM Bus / 7:30-9 Breakfast / 11:45 Lunch ] 
 
 
Wed-24-July Breakfast at Hotel   10:30 – 11:30 - BP /     1:00 PM     CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS           Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium  
[ 9 AM Bus / 7:30-9 Breakfast / 11:45 Lunch ]                 
 
 
Thurs-25-July Breakfast at Hotel   /                     8:30 – 10:00     OPTIONAL WORKOUT       Nationals #3, #4 
[ 8:00 - Bus / 6:30-8:00 Breakfast / 11:30 Lunch - Hotel ]   
   

12:00 Noon – Bus To Miami Airport -   4:00 PM – American Flight #1307  / Arrive: 8:40 PM        Miami to Lima Peru / Pan Am Village 
 
  
Fri-26-July 10 AM - STAGING - CLOTHING       /      OPENING CEREMONY                                                                 Lima Peru 
 
 
Sat-27-July 9:00 – 11:00  PRACTICE                                                                                                                             Villa Maria 
 
 
Sun-28-July 2:50 – 4:50 PRACTICE                             [ Technical Meeting – TBD ]                                     El Callao 
 
 
2019  PAN AMERICAN GAMES                                                                                                                      [ Lima Peru ]                                    
 

Group A:   Dominican Republic, Puerto Rico, Nicaragua, Peru                 Group B:   Canada, Cuba, Colombia, Argentina                             
  
 
Mon-29-July 3:05 PM   ARGENTINA vs CANADA          [ Home – 1:00 – 1:40 BP – Hitting Tunnel ]              Lima, Peru 
 
 
Tues-30-July 7:05 PM        CANADA vs CUBA                      [  Visitor – 5:10 – 5:50 BP – Hitting Tunnel ]                Lima, Peru 
 
 
Wed-31-July 1:00 – 3:00 PRACTICE          El Callao 
 
 
Thurs-01-Aug 10:05 AM COLOMBIA vs CANADA             [ Home – 7:30 – 8:10 BP ]                     Lima, Peru 
 
 
Fri-02-Aug 10:05 AM A4 vs B4   [ 7th Place ]       Lima, Peru 
 
  3:05 PM  A1 vs B1   [ Super Round ] 
 
  7:05 PM  A2 vs B2   [ Super Round ] 
 
 
Sat-03-Aug 10:05 AM A3 vs B3  [ 5th Place ]                                 Lima, Peru 
 
  3:05 PM  A2 vs B1  [ Super Round ] 
 
  7:05 PM  A1 vs B2  [ Super Round ] 
 
 
Sun-04-Aug 11:05 AM BRONZE MEDAL GAME       Lima, Peru 
 
  6:05 PM  GOLD MEDAL GAME 
 
 
Mon-05-Aug 6:40 AM  Lima To Miami– American Airlines #1558        
         

1:40 PM  Arrive Miami   [  TBD – Connecting Flights Home ] 
 

As of June 28, 2019 


